

V2 Retail Limited

August 24, 2017

National Stock Exchange of India Limited

Exchange Plaza, Plot No. C/1, G Block,

Bandra-Kurla Complex,

Bandra (E),

Mumbai 4000 51

BSE (Bombay Stock Exchange) Limited,

25th Floor, "Phiroze Jeejeebhoy Towers",

Dalal Street,

Mumbai - 400001

Dear Sir,

Ref. Stock Code: 532867

Sub: Submission of Newspaper Cutting of Postal Ballot Notice published in Newspapers

Pursuant to Regulation 47 of the SEBI (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements), Regulations, 2015, please find enclosed the Newspaper cuttings of the Postal Ballot Notice published in the newspapers, Financial Express (English) and Jansatta (Hindi) on 23rd August, 2017.

Kindly take the same in your records.

THANKING YOU

For V2 Retail Limited

(Ram Chandra Aggarwal)

(Chairman and Managing Director)

(DIN: 00491885)

Address: B1-801, Lagoon Apartment,

Ambience Island, Gurgaon - 122002, Harvana

HINANG/AMESOPHES

Delbi Teurism e

11

12

13

14

15

16

17

Terms 1. Tb 2. 1./ 3. To

in

ď

4. Tr

from 10.00 a.m. (IST) on Wednesday, 30th August, 2017 End or voting up to o up on the 12 part of 28th September, 2017. The Postal Ballot Forms should reach not later than the close of working hours or Thursday, 20th September, 2017;5:00 p.m. (IST). Postal Ballot Forms received after the said date will be

Marriages who have not received the Fostal Ballot Notice and/or Postal Ballot Form sent by Company may download the same from the Company's website: www.rmbindla.in or send a request to the Company at cogmentate. In to obtain a duplicate thereof, in case any Menther has any query or Company at cogmentation to obtain a duplicate thereof, in case any Menther has any query or grevance relating to voting by Postal Ballot voting, he/site may address the same to the Company Secretary Pryanka Gatteri at cs@rmcindla.in.

The result of the Postal Ballot along with the Scrutinizer Report will be announced on Friday, 29:09:2017.
The result of the Postal Ballot along with the Scrutinizer Report will be announced on Friday, 29:09:2017.
The result of the Postal Ballot along with the Scrutinizer Report will be announced in Friday, 20:00.2017.
The result of the Postal Ballot and Scrutinizer Report will be along the Report of Directors Report of Directors.

But Order of the Board of Directors.

For RMC Switchgears Limiter

Place: Jaipur Date: 22,08.2017 Priyanka Gattani (Company Secretary

RMC SWITCHGEARS LIMITED

a61 b) 0 (4) 405 (5) (5 (4) 172

Form PAS-1

iles (Prospecius and Allotrient of Securities) Rules, 2014) [Pursuant to section 27(1) and rule? (2) of Compa Advertisement giving details of notice of special resolution for varying the terms of any contract retained to in the prospectus or attering the objects for which the prospectus was issued

Corporate Identification Number (CIN) - 1.27310RJ1994PLC008698

Name of the company-RMC Switchgears Limited Registered office address- 7. Km. From Chaksu, Kliotkavida Road, Village Badodiya, Tehsil Chaksu, Tonk Road, Jaipur, Rajasihan, India-903901

Notice is nereby given that pursuant to a resolution dated August 22, 2017, the Board of Directors of RMC Switchgears Limited (the 'Company') have proposed to vary lite terms of the objects of the Issue referred to In the prospectus dated February 20, 2017 (the 'Prospectus') issued in connection with the Issue of 15,36,000 equity shares with a face value of 10/each issued at a price of Rs. 271-per equity shares aggregating upon Rs. 207.36 Lakh on, the 'Fresh issue') and an other for sale of equity shares by the selling share holders aggregating to Rs. 207.36 Lakh on, the 'Fresh issue') and an other for sale of 8,80,000 equity shares by the selling shareholders aggregating to Rs. 207.36 Lakh (The 'Offer for Sale') and the first holders with the Fresh issue').

non management makes resolution, turther notice is given that for approving the wairi preposition, a special resolution is to be passed by postal ballot.

The details regarding such variation/afteration are as follows:

1) Particulars of the terms of the contract to be varied (or objects to be altered). The disclosures in the Prospectus regarding utilization of the net proceeds of the Issue included (i) To Meet Working Capital Requirement (ii) General Comparte Purpose and (iii) To Meet the Issue Expenses. The Company proposes to deploy the unuffized amount, being \$1.50 Lab) (the Unuffised Amount) for the objects and in the manner mentioned as below.

Particulars of the proposed variation/alteration. The Company propose to utilize the Unutized Amount to provide margin against the term from raised for the new plant, for manufacturing of finitiation Marble and Wooden Surfaces for walls and floors. (PVC marble and Solid surface) during the F.Y. 2017-18.

The schedule of deployment as mentioned above is based on internal managem are scredule of deployment as mentioned above is based on internal management estimates of the Company, assessed in light of current circumstances of the Company's business. The actual amounts to be spent in a particular financial year for the proposed objects may be different then the amount set out above.

objects may be different then the amount set out above.

Reasons/justification for the variation- One of the purposes for taising the funds by way of IPO was to satisfy the working capital requirement of the company. Now the company has been sanctioned with sufficient youting capital timit from their Bankers. In this changed scenario, the fund raised for IPO remains unuflised. Now company is under process to diversify company's existing business activities in the field of manufactoring "mittain Marble and Wooden Surfaces for walls and foors" (PVC marble and Solid surface) and for the same company needs additional funds towards margin egainst the term loan ratsed for this profect.

Effect of the proposed variation(alteration on the financial position of the company

Effect of the proposed variation/alteration on the financial position of the company. The company will able to reduce the finance cost by changing the purpose as otherwise it would have been required to raise unsecured loan bearing therest and hence the interest would have been required to raise unsecured loan bearing therest and hence the interest would have been required to raise unsecured loan bearing therest and hence the interest cost saved on Rs. 150 takk would be the positive impact on the Statement of Profit & Loss. The cash flows of the Company would be improved by aforead interest saving amount. Major Risk factors pertaining to the new Objects. General risks associated with the business, individually or together, but not limited to, could adversely affect our business, inavial conditions, results of operations, or prospects etc. (i) Changes in government policies of State of the control of the company of the requisitor actions and technological changes etc. that apply to or offect our policies of State Governments in India, may have a material adverse effect on our business. (ii) Projects included in our order book may not ultimately be confirmed, may be modified or cancelled, or there may be delays in execution, (iv) Demand for our products and services depends on the activity and new capital expanditure levels in the initiation marble sector, and (v) Our operations are dependent on the timely supply of quality raw materials and components at commercially acceptable prices and we are dependent on a finited number of suppliers for key ray materials and components.

Names of Directors who voted against the proposed variation/atteration; Norse.

Names of Directors who voted against the proposed variation/alteration: None

Any interested person may obtain the copy of the special resolution along with the explanatory and interested person may obtain the copy of the special resolution along with the explanatory statement free of charge at the registered office of the company or at the office of the Company Secretary Ms. Priyanka Galtarii at B-11 (B&C) Malviya Industrial Area, Jaipur 302047 or mail at se@micindia.in, or visit the website of the Company viz. www.mccindia.in for obtaining copy mail at se@micindia.in, or visit the website of the Company viz. By Order of the Board of Directors

For RMC Switchgears Limited

Date: 22.08.2017

Priyanka Gattani (Company Secretary)



Regd. Office: Knasra No. 928, Extended Lal Dora Ahadi, Village Kapashera: Tehsil Vasant Vihar, New Delhi South Wast Delhi - (1)937 CIN-17499001 2001PLC147724. Ph. 011-41771850. Email Id: 65@vil.net.in. website: xww.v2retal.com

NOTICE

Members are hereby informed that pursuant to Section 110 of Companies Act, 2013 (*Act) read with the Companies (Management and Administration) Rules, 2014 the Company as on 22th August, 2017 completed the Dispatch of Postal Ballot Notice along with the Postal Ballot forms to all the members whose name appears on the Register of members/ list of beneficial owners as on 18th August, 2017, the postal Ballot Notices are sent (a) through electronic mail to the members whose E-mail dis are registered in records of depository participants and (b) through physical mode, along with the postage prepaid self-addressed Business reply Envelope to those members whose email ids are not registered with the Depository participants. The Postal Ballot Notice are sent for seaking approval of the members of the Company by Postal Ballot Notice are sent for seaking approval of the members of the Company by Postal Ballot Notice are sent for seaking approval of the members of the Company by Postal

Gagot deleving		
Item No.	Description of the Resolution	
	Special resolution for amendment of Memorandum of Association of the Company	
	to align it with the Companies Act, 2013	
2	to align it with the Companies Act, 2013. Special Resolution for alteration of object clause of the Memorandum of Association.	
Z.	of the Company	

Pursuant to the provisions of Section 108 of Companies Act, 2013 and rules framed there under and Regulation 44 of the Securities and Exchange Board of India (Listing Obligation & Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the company has provided to the members the Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015 the company has provided to the members the Tacility to cast their votes by electronic means (e-voting) through Central Depository Service Limited (CDSL) for the said resolutions set out in the Postal Ballot notice. The soft copies of Limited (CDSL) for the said resolutions set out in the Postal Ballot notice. The soft copies of Limited (CDSL) for the said resolutions are available for the Company's website the Postal Ballot Notice and Postal Ballot Form are available on the Company's website www.v2retall.com.

The Company has provided remote e-voting facility to all its members as an alternate for the Company has provided remote e-voting facility to all its members as an alternate for dispatching the physical Postal Ballot form by post. Shareholders holding share whether in physical form or in dematerialized form may cast their form electronically by following the instruction or remote e-voting provided in Postal Ballot Notice. In case members cast their instruction or remote e-voting provided in Postal Ballot Notice in case members cast their instruction or remote e-voting provided in Postal Ballot Notice. water by Physical Ballot and remote e-voling, then voling done through remate e-voling shall prevail and Physical Ballot voling will be treated as invalid.

The voting rights of members shall be in proportion in their share in the paid up equity share rapital of the Company as on 18" August, 2017. (Cut-off Date). A person who was not a capital of the Company as on 18" August, 2017. (Cut-off Date) is Notice for information. Member as of Cut-Off Date for reckoning voting rights, should treat this Notice for information.

purpose only.

The Board of directors have appointed Mr. Sharwan Kumar Goel, Practicing Chartered Accountaint as the Scrutinizer for conducting Postal Ballot process (including e-voting) in a Accountaint as the Scrutinizer for conducting Postal Ballot and e-voting commences fair and transparent manner. Voting Period through loostal ballot and e-voting commences for Wednesday, 23* August, 2017 at 09:00 a.m. and ends at 05:00 p.m. on Thursday, 21-September, 2017. Members are requested to note that the duly completed and signed Postal Ballot forms should reach the scrutinizer not later than 05:00 p.m. on Thursday, 21-September, 2017. Postal Ballots received after the closure of working fiburs on Thursday, 21-September, 2017 (05:00 p.m.) will not be considered as valid. Further, voting whether by post or by electronic means (i.e. remote e-voting) shall not be allowed beyond 5:00 p.m. on Thursday, 214 September, 2017.

Members are requested to use the Postal Ballot Form issued by company only. Any Member who does not receive the Postal Ballot form can seek duplicate Postal Ballot Form from the Company by Sending a request mail on cs@vrt.uer.in.; The Postal Ballot Notice and Postal Ballot form can also be downloaded from Company's website www.v2rdall.com or website of the CDSL i.e. <u>www.evotindindia.com</u>.

The persons who have acquired shares and become members of the company after the dispatch of notice may obtain the login ID and password by sending a request to company at cs@vrt.net.in or to CDSL at www.evotingindla.com.

The scriprizer will submit his report to Chairman of the Company after Completion of the Scribiny. The result of Postal Ballot shall be declared by the Chairman or or before Saturday, 23° September, 2017 on or before 5:00 p.m. at the Registered Office of the Company. The saults would be displayed at the Registered Office of the Company, intimated to CDSL and results would be displayed at the Registered Office of the Company, intimated to CDSL and the Stock Exchanges where the Company's shares are listed and displayed along with the Scribinizer's Report on the Company's website viz. www.x2stail.com and on the website of the COMPAN is a weak of the COMPAN of

The COSC I.e. Www.evormoungia.com.

For any queries / grievances relating to voting by postal ballot (including e- voting), members are requested to refer the frequently asked Questions (FAQs) for Members and remote e-voting user manual for Members available at the help section of www.evotinglindia.com or evoting user manual for Members available at the help section of www.evotinglindia.com or evoting or ontact Mr. Umash Kumar, Company write an e-mail to help desk evoting or deslindia.com or contact Mr. Umash Kumar, Company write an e-mail to resolution proposed to be passed, members may contact the For any query in relation to resolution proposed to be passed, members may contact the undersigned at Kinasra No. 928, Extended Lai Dora Abadi Village Kapashera, Tehsil Vasant Vinar, New Delhi- 119037 or write an email to cs@vri.net.in.

Ram Chandra Aganval Chairman & Managing Director DIN 00491885

Place: New Delhi Date : 22.08.2017



45'200-clote

subsequently. The facility for voting through ballot paper shall be made available at the AGM and the members who have cast their vote by remote e-voting prior to the AGM may also attend the AGM but shall not be entitled to cast their vote again. Shri Baldev Singh Kashiwal, Practising Company Secretary (Membership No. FCS-3616 & CP. No. 3169), Partner, Mis. RSM & Co., Company Secretaries, has been appointed as Scrutinizer for the e-voting process.

The detailed procedure for e-voting are contained in the Notice of the AGM. Any query/grievance relating to e-voting can be addressed to Mr. Tushar Goel, Share Department, CM-28 (First Floor), Gagan Enclave, Amrit Nagar, G.T.Road, Ghaziabad 201 009, (UP), Tel: 0120-4506900, 0120-2866880, Fax: 0120-4506910, Email: Info@amritagro.com.

NOTICE is also hereby given pursuant to Section 91 of the Companies Act, 2013, Rule 10 of the Companies (Management & Administration) Rules; 2014 that the Register of the Members and Share Transfer Books of the Equity Shareholders of the Company will remain closed from Wednesday, September 13, 2017 to Tuesday, September 19, 2017 (both days inclusive) for the purpose of annual closure of books.

For Amrit Agro Industries Limited

Place: Ghaziabad Date: 21.08.2017 (V K Bajaj) Director

ONGC

एमआरपीएल (बीवन प्रवेचीय मेरा के प्रोटेन किन्द्र की सहयम प्रवेची) मंत्रालूद रिफाइनसी एण्ड चेट्रांकीय फल्म लिमिट्ड (GN: 123209KA1988G01009959



एमआरपीएल पर उपलब्ध भैर - बतरनाक अपशिष्ट निषदान हेतु एक्सप्रेशन ऑफ़ इंटरेस्ट

मंगलूर रिफाइनरी एण्ड पेट्रोकेनिकस्म लिमिटेड (एमआरपीएल), मैसर्स ऑयल एण्ड नेबुरल गैस कॉपरिशन लिमिटेड (श्रीएनजीसी) की सहायक कंपनी हैं। प्रक्रिया / उपयोगिता इकाइमों से उत्पन्न निझलिखित गैर - खनरनाक अपशिष्ट को प्रोसेसर / रीसाइक्लिंग द्वारा जैसा है जहाँ है (as & where basis) के आधार निपटान करना हेतु।

- 1) अपशिष्ट इन्सुलेशन सामग्री लगभग 30 मीट्रिक टर्ना (Al2O3, SIO2, CáO, Fe2O3)
- 2) अपशिष्टकूलिंग टॉवर फिल्स लगभग 20 मीट्रिकटन (PVC)
- 3) अपशिष्ट एल्यूमिना बॉल्स लगभग 5 मीट्रिक टन (Al2O3, SiO2)
- 4) अपशिष्ट जियोलाइट सामग्री लगभग 10 मीट्रिक टन (A/2O3, SiO2, Fe2O3)
- 5) अप्रशिष्ट सिलिका जेल क्रिस्टल लगभग 5 मीट्रिक टन (Al2O3, SIO2)

उपर्युक्त मात्रा केवल संकेतक है। अपृशिष्ट की वास्तविक मात्रा अपशिष्ट के लोड होने के दौरान भिन्न हो सकती है।

एमआरपीएल, कोप्रोसेसर / रिसड्कलर को हायर करने की इच्छा रखना है, जो एमआरपीएल साइट, में सामान का लदान करें अपने ट्रासपीर्टेशन से अनलीडिंग करने केमाथ-साथ अपशिष्ट की हैंडलिंग और निपटना करेंगे।

कार्य के विस्तृत विवरण और किसी भी तकतीकी स्पष्टीकरण के लिए. जीएम (एचएसई), एमआउपीएल, संपर्क तंबर: 0824-2882811, ई-मेल आईडी: aithal@mrpl.co.in से अंपर्ककरें|

सभी क्रेडेशियल्स / दस्तावेज, जीएम (सामग्री) को संबोधित करेंगे और नीचे दिए कए पते पर दिनाक 15/09/2017 को या उससे पहले अग्रेषित किए जाएंगे |

महाप्रबंधक, सामग्री विभाग,संगलूर रिफाइनरी एण्ड पेट्रोकेमिकल्स लिभिटेड, पोस्ट कुत्तेतूर,बाया कटिवल्ला,संगलुरु-575030.

पूर्ण विवरण के लिए, कृपया हमारी वेब साइट www.mrpl.co.ln पर जाएं।

विक्रेताओं से अनुरोध है कि भविष्य में सभी शुद्दिकरण, परिवर्तन, एक्सटेशन प्रस्तुत करने की तारीख बादि, केवल एसलारपीएल देवसाइट पर ही प्रकाशित किए जाएंगे।

आईए. मिलकर भारत को स्वच्छ बनाएँ



वी2 रिटेल लिभिटेड

पंजी, कार्यात्वर, प्रस्था, तो 326, एवस्ट्रेंट्ट सारो उत्तर्ग जामती. वि कारमाहार नारमोहा असम विद्यात वह निरुद्धी मान्य वस स्टब्सी १६८ (ता १९४६)च्छा-१८८१ मि. १८९७ १९४५ कार्य-४१७९६० ईमेल आईटी: 55@yri nelin, वेबसाइट: www.v2fetall.com

अचना

कमानी (प्रबंधन एवं प्रशासन) नियम 2014 के साथ पटित कम्पूर्ती अपिनियम, 2013 (अधिनियम) की प्रारं 110 के अनुसारण में गतस्वों को एतपुताय स्थित किया जाता है कि कम्पूर्ती ने प्रनं सभी सदस्वों को डाक मतप्रत कार्न है साथ डाक मतप्रत्र की सूचना संजने का कार्य 22 जगस्त, 2017 को सूच कर निया है जिनके नाम 18 अगस्त, 2017 को सदस्यों के रिवेस्टर/नामाधी स्वामित्रों की सूची से शामित हैं। जाक मतप्रत्र सूचना (क) जन सदस्यों को इसक्ट्रिनिक खेल के माध्यम से मेजी पढ़ है जिनके हैं—मेन आईडी डियोजिटरी प्रतिमानियों के रिकार्ड में पंजीकृत हैं जोर (खे) जन सहस्यों को आक टिकट प्रीपेख स्व-पता लिखे व्यवसाय वत्तर तिकाके के साथ मंतिक प्रारंग के माध्यम से पंजी गई है जिनके हैं—मेत आईडी डियोजिटरी प्रतिसानियों के साथ पंजीकृत गरी हैं। आक मतप्रत्र सूचना निर्मालिखित बागतों पर इसेक्ट्रोनिक पद्मित होरे

भद सं.	
	क्रम्पनी अजिनियम् 2013 के अनुष्ठम काम्पनी के संस्था के महिनियन में संशोधन के लिए विशेष प्रस्ताव
2.	क्रम्पनी के संस्था के बहिनियम के विषय अनुच्छेद में परिवर्तन के लिए विशेष प्रस्ताव

कम्पनी अशिनियम, 2013 वर्ष धारा 108 के प्रावधानों और उसके अधीय बनाए गए नियमों संधा नासतीय अितमृति द्वं विनिमय योर्ड (भूगीयन बाध्यता एवं प्रकटन आवश्यकता) विविद्यन 2015 के अनुसरफ में अम्पनी ने सदस्यों को आग नतपत्र सुधना में निर्धारित सुधित प्रस्तावों पर सेन्द्रन दिगोजिहरी पार्थित लिनिटर्ड (सोडिएसर्स) के माध्यम से इसेक्ट्रांगिक पद्धति (ई—वीटिंग), के द्वारा अपना योट देने की मुचिया प्रदान है। इता मतपत्र योगा और आग मतपत्र अमें औं लिट कीपी कमानी की वेचनाइट www.v?retall.com पर उपनक है।

कमानी ने अपने सभी सदस्यों की आक द्वारा बीदिक आक मतपत्र कार्न सफाने के लिए वैकलिएक रूप से रिमोट ई-बोटिन सुविध्न प्रदान की है। बीतिक आरूप या डिमोटेरियलाइड्ड प्रारूप में शेयरधारण करने वाले शेयरधारक आक मतपत्र सूचना में दिए गए रिमोट ई-बोटिन दिवालिईयां का पालन करते हुए अपना बोट अनेक्टोनिक तरीक से दे सकते हैं। यदि कोई सदस्य भौतिक गतपत्र और रिमोट ई-बोटिंग से अपना बोट देता है तो रिमोट ई-बोटिंग से दिया गया बोट मान्य होगा और मीतिक मतपत्र वॉटिंग को अहैय माना जाकशा

सदस्यों का शेटिन अदिकार 18 अगस्त, 2017 (कट-ऑफ तिथि) को कम्पनी भी प्रपत्त इतिहाँ सेवार पूंजी में अनकी हिस्सेदारी के अनुभाषिक होता 1 सदस्य जो वोटिन अधिकारों की गणना के लिए कट-ऑफ निधे को सदस्य नहीं आ यह इस सूचना को केवल जानकारी का प्रयोजन माने।

हारेशक गड़ल ने जाक मतपत्र प्रक्रिया हिं-वाटिंग सहित) को सहि एवं पारदर्जी तरीके से आयोजित करने के लिए चर्चक्रिक के तीर पर श्री अवम कुमार गोवल, पेरोबर पार्टर्ड एकाउटेट को नियुक्त किया है। बाक गतंपत्र और ई-वोटिंग के माध्यम से बोटिंग अवहि दुधवार, 23 अगला, 2017 को जात 9.00 बजे आतम होती और पुरस्पतितार, 21 पितासर, 2017 को नाम 5.00 बजे सामात होती। सरस्थाम कृपया नोट करें कि विह्यत्त पूर्ण एवं इस्ताक्षरित आब मतप्त्र कार्य पीर्वक के पास वृहस्पतितार, 21 सितास्त, 2017 को कार्य के साम उहस्पतितार, 21 सितास्त, 2017 को आयोजिय घेटों की समाजित के बाद माध्य होने याले जाक मतप्त्र को अवस्था को उत्ति कार्य आपता होने याले उत्ति नास्त्र को अवस्था माध्य आपता इसके अलाया, गोटिंग वाह जाक या इलेक्ट्रॉनिंक पद्धित (अर्थात् रिगोट ई-वोटिंग) भी अनुमृति पृतस्यितार, 21 शितास्त्र, 2017 को आयोजिय इतक के बाद नहीं दी जाएगी।

सदस्यों से अनुरोध है कि नोबल कापनी द्वारा जारी। बाह मताप्र का उपयोग करें। कोई चारस्य फिसे बाक भरापत्र प्राप्त नहीं हुआ है यह es<u>@winetin</u> पर भेल द्वारा अनुरोध भेजकर कम्पनी से बुद्धीकेंद्र डाक मतपत्र प्राप्त कर सकता है। खळ मतपत्र सूचना और डाक मतपत्र कार्म कपनी की वेबसाडट <u>www.vzretail.com</u> या नीडीएसएल की वेबसाडट <u>www.evolingindia.com</u> से सी डाजनलोड किया जा सकता है।

एसा व्यक्ति जिसके पास दोयर हैं और वह सूचना भेजने से बाद क्रम्यनी का सदस्य बनता है. तो वह es@vrl.not.ln पर कप्पनी को मा <u>www.evotingindla.com</u> पर सीडीएसल को अनुरोध भेजकर लॉगइन आईडी एवं मासवर्ड आस कर सकता है।

धर्मतेलक जांच पूरी करने के बाद करणों के अन्यहा के पाना अपनी रिपोर्ट धार्मी करेगा। अध्यक्ष तार्था आक मत्त्वय का परिणान जिन्नवार 23 चितन्त्रर, 2017 को साथ 520 रहते या उपने पूर्व किसनी के पिर्वाहृत कार्यालय में धोषित किया आएगा। कथित परिणाग कपने के पावाहृत कार्यालय में प्रदर्शित किया जाएगा और इसकी सुन्या सोकीपसंख्य और स्टोक एपनचेंका जांच कम्पनी ने दोगर अधीनृत हैं. जो भी दी जाएगी क्या कम्पनी औ पत्रपाहर www.Xitelal.com और सीचीएसएल की वेबसाइट www.avotingindla.com पर अबेवस्वकृत की रिपोर्ट के सुन्य इसे क्यावित किया जाएगा।

राक मताप्र (ई-मोटिंग सिंदेग) द्वारा योटिंग से जुड़ी किसी भी पूछताछ / सिवंग्रंस के विए सदस्यों से अनुरोध है कि स्थल्प अप्टोमामीवीं acom के हेटा संख्यान पर उपलब्ध सदस्यों के शिए अस्तर पूछे जाने याने एक (एकएवयू) और सदस्यों के शिए एमोट ई-मोटिंग यूवर मैंदुंबल का अवलीकन करें या habdask evoling@cdelindla.com पर ई-मेल गोजें या श्री उनेश जुझार कथानी सहिद एवं अपूरासन अधिकारी और श्री विभिन्न कोशिंग, सीएक्यों कीन न .011.47711850 से सम्पर्क करें। श्रदस्याण परिता होने वाले प्रसादित संकल्यों के संबंध में किसी में पूछताछ के लिए उपलग से 328. विस्तानित लाल और अवार्य मार्च करा सामार्थ करें। श्री प्रसाद स्थान और अवार्य सीच क्यानी सीच क्यानी सीच क्यानी सीच क्यानी सीच क्यानी हों। से सामार्थ कर सवारी हैं आ 38.000 सीच क्यानी सीच क्यानी हों। पर ई-मेल नेज सवारी हैं।

कृते बीट रिटेल निमेटेड इस्ता /-सम चंद्र अवताल अध्या एवं प्रवंद निर्देशक शास 00451885

स्थानः नई दिल्ली तिथिः 22.08.2017